
(KUSSO1.KUSSO)

(RNAV)

(KUSSO1.KUSSO)

(RNAV)

DEPARTURE ROUTE DESCRIPTION
T

ZALEA TRANSITION (KUSSO1.ZALEA)

MRSSH TRANSITION (KUSSO1.MRSSH)

LOOSE TRANSITION (KUSSO1.LOOSE)

FORCK TRANSITION (KUSSO1.FORCK)

BSKAT TRANSITION (KUSSO1.BSKAT)

BDDAY TRANSITION (KUSSO1.BDDAY)

KUSSO ONE DEPARTURE

KUSSO ONE DEPARTURE

AL-159 (FAA)
FORT WORTH MEACHAM INTL

FORT WORTH MEACHAM INTL

FORT WORTH, TEXAS

FORT WORTH, TEXAS

(FTW)

(FTW)

22083

24MAR22

expect filed altitude 10 minutes after departure.

then on track 090° to KUSSO, then on assigned transition.  Maintain ATC assigned altitude, 

When entering controlled airspace, fly heading assigned by ATC, expect vector to SALVE,

TAKEOFF RUNWAYS 16, 17: Climb on heading 167° to 1600 before proceeding on course.
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